



Kosher, Mac & Cheese

Product Details:

Item Number: 615953  
Pack Size: 28 Meals  
Serving Per Case: 28  
Net Weight: 23.9 lbs.

Kosher: Yes  
Meal Contribution:  
Class: Always Available  
Shelf Life: 1 year frozen  
Temperature Class: Frozen  
Cook State: NA  
GTIN-12 UPC:  
GTIN-14:

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A  
Case Price: N/A

Ingredients:

PASTA (WHOLE GRAIN DURUM WHEAT FLOUR), MIXED VEGETABLES (CARROTS, CORN, PEAS, GREEN BEANS, MARGARINE (LIQUID AND HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR, DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE, AN ANTI-FOAMING AGENT ADDED)), CHEESE SAUCE MIX (CORNSTARCH, WHEY, NON-DAIRY CREAMER (CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, SODIUM CASEINATE (MILK DERIVATIVE), SUGAR, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM ALUMINOSILICATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ARTIFICIAL COLOR), CHEESE POWDER (A DEHYDRATED BLEND OF MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY, CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CONTAINS <2% OF NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS CELERY SEED) CITRIC ACID, YELLOW #5, YELLOW #6, LACTIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SALT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SHORTENING (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SODIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE), MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE), GUAR GUM, CITRIC ACID, YELLOW #6), SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO COLOR (IF COLORED), POWDERED CELLULOSE (ANTI-CAKING AGENT)).

Allergen Statement:

Milk, Soy, Wheat

Benefits and Suggested Use:

Kosher Mac and Cheese W/ Mixed Vegetables.

Each meal is double wrapped and will bear the Triangle K Kosher Identification.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 13.8 oz.

Amount Per Serving

Calories 580

% Daily Value \*

Total Fat 28g 43%

Saturated Fat 8g 40%

Trans Fat

Cholesterol 30mg 10%

Sodium 930mg 39%

Total Carbohydrate 67g 22%

Dietary Fiber 8g 32%

Total Sugars 4g

Incl. Added Sugars -

Protein 19g -

Vitamin D -

Calcium 25%

Iron 15%

Potassium -

\* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

# Always Available.



## Kosher, Mac & Cheese

### Preparation and Additional Information: Logistics Information:

**Gross Weight:** 24 lbs

**Case Dimensions:** 17.625 X 13.25 X 10.5625

**Pallet Count:** 48

**Cube:** 1.427

**Block and Tier:** 8 and 6

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

### National Food Group

**Email:** [info@nationalfoodgroup.com](mailto:info@nationalfoodgroup.com) . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

**Fax:** 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com) . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866